Mount Olive Christian Day School | 2024-2025 CALENDAR

Revised 2 July 2024
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Special Events Calendar

Here is a tentative calendar of fun events for this school year.

Mount Olive Tailgate Party
Sunday, September 14 2024, Time TBD

Oktoberfest
Friday, September 27, 2024, Time TBD

Mother / Son Bunco
Friday, October 4, 2024, 6 - 8 p.m.

McTeacher Night

6409 W. Blue Mound Road, Milwaukee
Wednesday, October 16, 2024

5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Trivia Night
Friday, October 18, 2024
Doors open at 6 p.m. Play starts at 7 p.m.

Special Persons Day
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
*Dismissal at 11:30 a.m.; no after school care

Mount Olive Basketball Tournament
Thursday, November 21, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024

Saturday, November 23, 2024

School Christmas Service
Wednesday, December 18 2024, 6:30 p.m.

School Lessons & Carols
Friday, December 20, 2024, 10:00 a.m.

Epiphany

Monday, January 6, 2025
5:00 p.m. Fellowship Supper
6:30 p.m. Service

National Lutheran Schools Week
January 26, 2025 — February 1, 2025

Soul Food Dinner
Friday, February 28, 2025, Time TBD

Father / Daughter Dance
Friday, April 25, 2025, 6:30 - 9 p.m.

High Honor Roll Dinner
Thursday, May 22, 2025, 5:30 p.m.

WHNA Market Night
Thursday, May 8, 2025

Play & Fine Arts Festival
Friday, May 16, 2025, TIME TBD

School Spring Concert
Wednesday, May 21, 2025, 6:30 p.m.



